
DATE DAY SPORT OPPONENT SITE (HOME/AWAY) TIME LEAGUE/NL
8/16/2025 Saturday Varsity Football Morse Hoover (Away) 3:30 PM Scrimmage
8/22/2025 Friday Varsity Football Coronado Home 7:00 PM NL
8/29/2025 Friday Varsity Football El Cajon Valley Away 7:00 PM NL
9/5/2025 Friday Varsity Football Santana Home 7:00 PM NL
9/12/2025 Friday Varsity Football Chula Vista Home 6:30 PM NL
9/19/2025 Friday Varsity Football Westview Away 7:15 PM NL
9/26/2025 Friday Varsity Football Castle Park Hilltop (Away) 6:30 PM NL
10/4/2025 Varsity Football Bye

10/10/2025 Friday Varsity Football Southwest Montgomery 6:30 PM NL
10/17/2025 Friday Varsity Football Bonita Vista Home 6:30 PM League
10/24/2025 Friday Varsity Football Montgomery Eastlake 6:30 PM League
10/31/2025 Friday Varsity Football Olympian Home 6:30 PM League


